
 

Trinity Learning Center 

2026-2027 School Calendar 
 

 
August 19 & 20 (Wednesday & Thursday)​ ​ Meet your Teacher/Open House 

**August 24 & 25 (Monday & Tuesday)​​ ​ First Day of School  

September 7 (Monday)​​ ​ ​ ​ Labor Day (No School) 

**September 18  (Friday)​ ​ ​ ​ ½ day for students (Staff Meeting) 

September 21-25 (Monday-Friday)​ ​ ​ Fall Conferences 

October 5 - 9 (Monday - Friday)​​ ​ ​ Fall Break (No School) 

October 14 & 15 (Wednesday & Thursday)​ ​ Jersey Day 

October (TBD) ​  ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Deep Well Farms Field Trip (4’s and up only) 

October (TBD)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Trunk-or-Treat 

October 28 & 30  (Wednesday & Friday)​ ​ Halloween Dress-up Days 

**November 2 (Monday)​ ​ ​ ​ TLC Staff Training Day (No School) 

November 3 (Tuesday)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Knox County In-Service (No School) 

November 25 - 27 (Wednesday - Friday)​​ ​ Thanksgiving Break (No School) 

December (TBD)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Christmas Program 

December 9 & 11 (Wednesday & Friday)​ ​ Pajama Days 

**December 11 (Friday)​ ​ ​ ​ ½ day for Students -Last Day before Break 

**December 14 – January 4​ ​ ​ ​ Christmas Break (No School) 

January 5 (Tuesday)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Back to School 

January 18 (Monday)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ MLK Jr. Day (No School) 

January 25-29 (Monday - Friday)​ ​ ​ Winter Conferences 

**February 5  (Friday)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ½ day for students (Staff Meeting) 

February 15 (Monday)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ President’s Day (No School) 

March 8 - 12 (Monday-Friday)​ ​ ​ ​ Spring Break (No School) 

March 22-25  (Monday - Thursday)​ ​ ​ Easter Celebrations 

March 26  (Friday)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Good Friday (No School) 

March 29  (Monday)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Knox County Schools Closed (No School) 

April 7  (Wednesday)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Knox County In-Service (No School) 

May 3-7 (Monday - Friday)​ ​ ​ ​ End of Year Conferences 

**May 18 & 19 (Tuesday & Wednesday)​ ​ Fun Days, Last Day of School 

 

**Days marked (**) are different from Knox County.  All other days we follow Knox County’s school schedule. 
*Dates are subject to change and will be dependent on any changes to the Knox County’s School calendar. 
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